P05000123365

	(Requestor's Na	ame)	
	(Address)		
	(Address)		
<u></u>	(City/State/Zip/I	Phone #)	
	D WAI	T	
- 	(Business Entit	y Name)	
	(Document Nur	nber)	
Certified Copies	Certif	icates of S	tatus
Special Instructions	to Filing Office	r:	·
ļ	• •		

Office Use Only



08/17/09--01013--003 **35.00





COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: 1st Family Mortgage, Inc.

(Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P05000123365

The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

James W. Rusher

(Name of Person)

Albright, Rusher & Hardcastle

(Name of Firm/Company)

15 W. Sixth Street, Suite 2600

(Address)

Tulsa, OK 74119

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

James W. Rusher

(Name of Person)

at (<u>918</u>) 583-5800 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

CR2E044(08/05)



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 19, 2009

JAMES W. RUSHER ALBRIGHT RUSHER & HARDCASTLE 15 W. SIXTH STREET - SUITE 2600 TULSA, OK 74119

SUBJECT: 1ST FAMILY MORTGAGE INC. Ref. Number: P05000123365

We have received your document for 1ST FAMILY MORTGAGE INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

No record of JONATHAN H. KANTOR as an officer of this corporation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6964.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 509A00028186

RECEIVED AUG 2 4 2009

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallabassee, Florida 32314



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 18, 2009

JAMES W. RUSHER ALBRIGHT, RUSHER & HARDCASTLE 15 W. SIXTH STREET, SUITE 2600 TULSA, OK 74119

SUBJECT: 1ST FAMILY MORTGAGE INC. Ref. Number: P05000123365

We have received your document for 1ST FAMILY MORTGAGE INC.. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The fee to resign as officer/director for a corporation is \$35 per person resigning.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6908.

Sylvia Gilbert Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 009A00028056

OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION FOR A CORPORATION

ι

1

Jonathan H. Kantor	, hereby resign as	Vice President	
7	, norooy rongin us	(Title)	
of 1st Family Mortgage			
	of Corporation)	······································	
P05000123365	, a corporation organized under the laws of the State of		
(Document Number, if known)	_,		
Florida	_•		

(Signature of resigning officer/director)

FILING FEE IS \$35.00

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314 FILED SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORID 09 AUG 31 AM 11: 38

"r